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more info at http://data.unhcr.org/SouthSudan/regional.php

The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.

Age/Sex breakdown

Arrivals
12 months trends: March 2018 - February 2019

54%

Female Male

\̂
46%
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Key statistics
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Yearly trends - post Dec 2013 Since the influx of September 2016
leading to the opening of Nguenyyiel refugee camp

New

arrivals

b̀

66%

89%

17%

4,436

27,508

11,502

Under 18

Women and Children

Youth (15-24)

Unaccompanied Minors

Separated Children

Other Persons with Specific Needs

Z

401,507 individuals from South Sudan and 87 from other countries are registered within the Operation.

62%

Individual Comprehensive 

L3 Registration progress

Female Male

191,698 

28,509 

54,739 

67,759 

21,971 

2,118 

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019

8.4%

15.6%

8.0%

20.9%

1.5%

8.1%

8.7%

15.8%

9.5%

10.9%

0.6%

8.5%

17%

31%

18%

32%

2%

17%

Infants (0-4 yrs)

Children (5-11 yrs)

Adolescents (12-17 yrs)

Adults (18-59 yrs)

Elderly (60+)

Youth (15-24 yrs)
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401,594
REFUGEES & ASYLUM SEEKERS

79,685
FAMILIES IN CAMPS

New

arrivals

2,118

2019
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SOUTH SUDAN SITUATION
as of 28 February 2019

144,689
arrivals
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Average

family size

54,547
Kule

72,876
Tierkidi

17,793
Pugnido2

68,176

Pugnido

62,641

Jewi

18%

16%

14%

18%

17%

3%
13,916

Okugo

SUB-OFFICE GAMBELLA

through

Pagak, 94%

Akobo, 4%

Raad, 2%

Relocated

to

Tierkidi, 11%

Jewi, 9%

Okugo, 2%

Kule, 1%

Assosa, 2%

Nguenyyiel, 75%

4%

Refugee Camp
Refugee Transit Center

Refugee Location

UNHCR Sub-O!ce

UNHCR Field O!ce

UNHCR Field Unit

Entry point

Recent "eeing path

Refugee population in Gambella region |

Completed
Ongoing
Not started

L3  status

Figures were frozen 31 August 2018 due to the roll-out of a new registration system aiming to enhance registration data
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